AC General, Inc.  197 M Boston Post Rd. West, #307,  Marlborough, MA, 01752
(978) 568-8229  FAX (978) 568-3497  email: support@acgen.com  Internet: http://www.acgen.com
Product: Three Phase Power Distribution Panel
Models300-060-30
PH-1 PH-2 PH-3AC GENERAL
AC Power Distribution Unit
20A/125V Duplex
Receptacles NEMA 6-20R
(J2- J9)
Twistlock Receptacle
120/208VAC @30A/Ph
Hubbell 2810A NEMA L21-30R
Mate: Hubbell 2811
(not provided)
J8
J9
J4
J5
J6
J7
Ph1
Ph 1 Ph 3
Switched
1 FT Ground Wire
#10 Ring Lug
Breaker,
Push-to-Reset Thermal
Circuit Breaker (x6)
20 20 20
20 20 20
CB2 CB4 CB6
CB3 CB5 CB7
Off Off Off Off
CB1
ON
OFF
J2
J3
Ph 2Ph 1
J8/9 Unswitched Utility receptacle
Breaker Activated (CB1)
Utility
Breaker
Activated
4 pole Magnetic/
Hydraulic Breaker
W
J11
120/208VAC
30A/Ph
60Hz
Ph2
Ph3
Switched via CB1
Breaker,
Push-to-Reset
Thermal Circuit
Breaker
20
1
UTILITY
REMOTE
19.00 "
5.25 "
Standard EIA 310-D
Mounting holes
Chassis Depth: 11.00 in
Construction: Aluminum, Chromate coating
Front: Gray Painted
Silkscreen Labeling
FS 595 Chip #26496
Hubbell 2815 Flanged Inlet
NEMA L21-30P
Mating Connector: Hubbell 2813
(not provided)
P1
120/208 VAC
60Hz 30A/Ph
WYE 4P/5W
Input
AC General, Inc.  197 M Boston Post Rd. West, #307,  Marlborough, MA, 01752
(978) 568-8229  FAX (978) 568-3497  email: support@acgen.com  Internet: http://www.acgen.com
Models 300-060-30R, 300-060-30R1, 300-060-30PR, 300-060-30PR1
PH-1 PH-2 PH-3AC GENERAL
AC Power Distribution Unit
20A/125V Duplex
Receptacles NEMA 6-20R
(J2- J9)
Twistlock Receptacle
120/208VAC @30A/Ph
Hubbell 2810A NEMA L21-30R
Mate: Hubbell 2811
(not provided)
J8
J9
J4
J5
J6
J7
Ph1
Ph 1 Ph 3
Switched
1 FT Ground Wire
#10 Ring Lug
Breaker,
Push-to-Reset Thermal
Circuit Breaker (x6)
20 20 20
20 20 20
CB2 CB4 CB6
CB3 CB5 CB7
Off Off Off Off
CB1
ON
OFF
J2
J3
Ph 2Ph 1
J8/9 Unswitched Utility receptacle
Breaker Activated (CB1)
Utility
Breaker
Activated
4 pole Magnetic/
Hydraulic Breaker
J10
Remote
W
J11
120/208VAC
30A/Ph
60Hz
Ph2
Ph3
Remote On/Off Control
8 FT Cable  Provided
P/N 400-012-08
Remote Control
Activated
Breaker,
Push-to-Reset
Thermal Circuit
Breaker
20
1
UTILITY
REMOTE
AC LINE
FAULT
Optional Phase Protection:
Red Indicator illuminates for
Undervoltage/Phase Loss  or Phase
reversal condition
Undervoltage Trip point: 177VAC line-line
19.00 "
5.25 "
Standard EIA 310-D
Mounting holes
Chassis Depth: 11.00 in
Construction: Aluminum, Chromate coating
Front: Gray Painted
Silkscreen Labeling
FS 595 Chip #26496
Hubbell 2815 Flanged Inlet
NEMA L21-30P
Mating Connector: Hubbell 2813
(not provided)
P1
120/208 VAC
60Hz 30A/Ph
WYE 4P/5W
Input